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ADDENDUM #1 TO BID 21-041 
                       
BID NUMBER:  21-041                             ISSUE DATE:  Wednesday, July 14, 2021 
  
OPENING DATE:  Wednesday, July 28, 2021   OPENING TIME:  3:30 PM (ET) 
 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference/Site Inspection:  July 14, 2021 
 
PROCUREMENT FOR:  Landfill Corrective Action Construction Plan 

 

  
 

This addendum will amend Bid 21-041  Landfill Corrective Action Construction Plan 

originally issued on Wednesday, July 1 , 2020.  This clarification is being provided to all known 

and registered correspondents in response to questions received.  All addenda and original Bid 

documents are also available online at: www.gtcounty.org, select “Bid Opportunities” from the 

Quick Links section and “View Current Bid Solicitations.”   

   

 

Question 1. 

Requested a bidders list.  As seen below this is a list of those in attendance at the Mandatory Pre 

Bid Conference on July 14, 2021 

 

Mandatory Pre Bid Conference 21-041 Landfill Corrective Action Construction Attendees 

Summary  
     

Meeting Date Meeting Duration      

July 14, 2021 9:34 AM EDT 44 minutes      

       

Details  
     

Name Email Address      

Bernie Garrett bgarrett@garrett-moore.com      

mailto:purch@gtcounty.org
http://www.gtcounty.org/
http://www.georgetowncountysc.org/


Derek Pizarro (AST Environmental) dpizarro@astenv.com      

Georgetown County Purchasing Department  nancysilver01@yahoo.com      

James Chapman Greenwave      

John Haselow haselow@redox-tech.com      

Kevin Miller mmexcavatingllc@gmail.com      

King Construction Services       

Lou Almonte - Palmetto Corp lalmonte@palmettocorp.com      

Michelle LaRocco -Environmental Services mlarocco@GCGOVSC.GeorgetownCountySC.org     

Spencer Gil Estimating@OdinConstruction.com      

Summit Environmental Services, LLC Lewis kdlewis@summitcontracting.net      

Vickie Powell Greenwall Construction vickie@greenwallconst.com      

Vickie Powell 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       



 
 

 

ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
 

Bid #21-041 
Landfill Corrective Action Construction Plan 

Mandatory Submittal Form 
 

To be returned with the final proposal submission to Georgetown County. 

 

 

 

COMPANY NAME:        

 

 

◙ Addendum #1 Received Date:   Initialed By:  

□ Addendum #2 Received Date:   Initialed By:  

□ Addendum #3 Received Date:   Initialed By:  

□ Addendum #4 Received Date:   Initialed By:  

□ Addendum #5 Received Date:   Initialed By:  

□ Addendum #6 Received Date:   Initialed By:  

 

 


